
First Name Last Name E-mail Company Trade Specialty 
Dollene Jones dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com Abundance Worldwide Enterprises Transportation Specialist

Michiko Mares michiko.mares@arcadis.com Arcadis Consultant

Lito Magbitang, P.E Lito@bacengineers.com BAC Engineers Principal Electrical Engineer

Herman Adams herman@bgiconstruction.com Baines Group Inc. Project management

Claudio Martonffy claudio@martonffy.com Claudio Martonffy Design Architecture, Art Installations, & Digital Fabrication

Jay Rooney jay@davis-pr.com D & A Communications Communications Manager

Ron Der rder@dabri.com Dabri, Inc Pre Construction and QA/QC Inspection Services

Acosta Andres andres@davidperry.com David Perry Design Director

David Siegel sieg@pacbell.net David Siegel, P.E. Consulting Engineer

Christian Divis Christian@DivisConsulting.com Divis Consulting, Inc. Geotechnical Engineering

Marcos Pinheiro marcos@divisconsulting.com Divis Consulting, Inc. Geotechnical Engineering

Rosanna Lerma rosanna@edesignc.com EDesignC, Inc LBE for electrical and integrated mechanical-plumbing

Randy Collins randy@ftfengineering.com FTF Engineering.com Structural Engineering

Rusty Hoseley Rhoseley@hoseley.com Hoseley Corporation General Engineering

Danial Wanner dwanner@hoseley.com Hoseley Corporation General Engineering

Tu Diep tu.diep@innovative-inc.com Innovative Project Solutions, Inc.

Design Build, Engineering, Construction Management and 

Project Management

Sohila Hobab sohila.hobab@innovative-inc.com Innovative Project Solutions, Inc.

Design Build, Engineering, Construction Management and 

Project Management

Jay Lorenzo jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net Inspection Services Inc. Marketing Coordinator

Joe Hill, P.E. jhill@joehillce.com Joe Hill Consulting Engineers Principal Engineer

Ryan Keerns ryan@keernsmith.com keernsmith Architecture and Interior Design

Gregory Mix greg.mix@kiewit.com Kiewit Sponsor

Elizabeth Ranieri, FAIA er@kuthranieri.com Kuth Ranieri Architects Architecture and Planning

Beyza Demirtas beyza.d@Idaarch.com LDA Architects Architecture, Planning, Interior Design

Thomas Lee tom.lee@Idaarch.com LDA Architects Architecture, Planning, Interior Design

Lloyd Kraal lkraal@comcast.net Lloyd Kraal Consulting Estimating

Christopher Schaeffer cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction Marine Construction

H. Steve McDonald, PE smcdonald@mmewater.com MCGOVERN MCDONALD ENGINEERS Civil Engineer  

Allison Petsche apetsche@mmewater.com MCGOVERN MCDONALD ENGINEERS Civil Engineer  

Mona Tamari mona@tamariassociates.com Mona Tamari & Associates Transportation Architect
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Oscar Perez-Forero operez-forero@montezgroup.com Montez Group Inc.

Quality Management, Construction Management, Project 

Controls

Oscar Zavaleta ozavaleta@montezgroup.com Montez Group Inc.

Quality Management, Construction Management, Project 

Controls

Le Roy King leroy.king@Petra.pro Petra Project management

Wendy Fisher wendy@powerengconstruction.com Power Engineering Marine Construction

David Mik david@powerengconstruction.com Power Engineering Marine Construction

Kristin Joseph restaite@aol.com R.E. Staite Engineering Inc. Marine Construction

Jim Maczko restaite@aol.com R.E. Staite Engineering Inc. Marine Construction

Ian Blakey Iblakey@swanarch.com Sally Swanson Architecture Access Consulting

Jeff Violet jcviolet@yahoo.com Sherrill Engineering, Inc. Building Commissioning Services

Teri Beckett Teri@sksengineeringinc.com SKS Engineering Marine Project CM

Dr. Matthew Ajiake majiake@sonikacorporation.com Sonika Corporation Construction mgmt, program mgmt

Michael Edde medde@dutragroup.com The Dutra Group Dredging/Marine Construction

Randahl Hagen rhagen@dutragroup.com The Dutra Group Dredging/Marine Construction

Matt Sasan matts@tbcorp.com Thompson Builders Corporation Sponsor

Barry Pierce bpierce@transamericanengineers.com	 Transamerican Engineers Surveying & Mapping

Vaclav Hasik vaclav@urbanfabrick.com Urban Fabrick Inc Sustainability Analyst

Kyle Pickett kyle@urbanfabrick.com Urban Fabrick Inc LEED/Sustainability

Vahe Gulagian Vahe.gulagian@gmail.com VGG SYSTEMS Electrical

Ahmad Bayat abayat@va-consult.com Vibro-Acoustic Consultants Vibration and Acoustic Design Consulting and Measurements

Mahdi Moghimizand mahdi@va-consult.com Vibro-Acoustic Consultants Vibration and Acoustic Consulting

Nash Hurley nash@vital-inc.com VITAL Principal Architect

Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Estimator

Chad Mason mason@watetransit.org WETA Senior Planner/Project Manager

David Plotkin dplotkin@wdarch.com William Duff Architects Architecture - Shell & Core, TI & Adaptive Reuse

Karen Mar mar@yamamardesign.com YamaMar Architecture Architectural Design
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